
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve Amendment and Change Order No. 2 to contract 26-15 for Unit E-15
Miscellaneous Concrete and Street Excavation Repairs to increase for additional street patches due
to water main and inlet reconstruction in the amount of $53,226.11.  This contract does not include a
contingency.  Overall contract increased from $684,800 to $738,026.11.

File #: 16-144, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

